
Event 105

1 MAR 2024 - 17:02

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT

Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovl

Rk

Points

Behind

1 People's Republic of
China

CHN 305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50  1 76.50 1  3m

5337D 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 91.00  1 167.50 1  3m

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00  1 236.50 1  3m

626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 89.10  1 325.60 1  10m

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 94.35  1 419.95 1  10m

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 86.40  1 506.35 1  10m

2 Great BritainGBR 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50  =4 61.50 =4 15.003m

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30  6 127.80 5 39.703m

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65  2 194.45 4 42.053m

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.20  2 269.65 2 55.9510m

307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 88.40  2 358.05 2 61.9010m

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.00  2 438.05 2 68.3010m

3 AustraliaAUS 305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00  7 54.00 7 22.503m

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 89.25  2 143.25 2 24.253m

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50  =3 207.75 2 28.753m

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80  7 260.55 3 65.0510m

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 79.55  4 340.10 3 79.8510m

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60  5 405.70 3 100.6510m

4 United States of
America

USA 5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50  2 67.50 2 9.003m

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50  5 135.00 4 32.503m

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45  5 195.45 3 41.053m

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80  5 254.25 4 71.3510m

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 75.60  6 329.85 4 90.1010m

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.20  4 397.05 4 109.3010m

5 CanadaCAN 305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.50  =4 61.50 =4 15.003m

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 81.60  3 143.10 3 24.403m

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50  9 183.60 6 52.903m

405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.20  4 243.80 5 81.8010m

626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.90  5 319.70 5 100.2510m

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  8 378.20 5 128.1510m

6 UkraineUKR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65  8 52.65 8 23.853m

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 73.50  4 126.15 6 41.353m

205C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80  7 184.95 5 51.553m

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60  6 242.55 6 83.0510m

6243D 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.40  7 312.95 6 107.0010m

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.00  9 369.95 6 136.4010m

7 GermanyGER 305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 39.00  9 39.00 9 37.503m

109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 39.90  9 78.90 9 88.603m

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50  =3 143.40 9 93.103m

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.20  9 194.60 9 131.0010m

207C 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 82.50  3 277.10 9 142.8510m

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 75.20  3 352.30 7 154.0510m

8 SpainESP 305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.60  6 54.60 6 21.903m

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 62.70  7 117.30 7 50.203m

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  8 175.80 8 60.703m

205B 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 52.20  8 228.00 8 97.6010m

6243D 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80  8 288.80 7 131.1510m

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.80  7 349.60 8 156.7510m

9 ItalyITA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  3 63.00 3 13.503m

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 54.25  8 117.25 8 50.253m

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00  6 177.25 7 59.253m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.40  3 239.65 7 85.9510m

109C 3.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 42.55  9 282.20 8 137.7510m

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40  6 344.60 9 161.7510m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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